5a

7a

7b

7c

8a

15

15

Burgunder & Co

2024 Grauburgunder
Qualitatswein

2021 Rivaner
Qualitatswein

2021 Blanc de Noir
Qualitatswein

2023 Blanc de Noir
Qualitatswein

2021 Sauvignon Blanc
Qualitatswein
2022 Sauvignon Blanc

Qualitatswein

2023 Sauvignon Blanc
Qualitatswein

2022 Auxerrois
Qualitatswein

2023 Auxerrois

Qualitatswein

2022 Weissburgunder
Qualitatswein

2023 Weissburgunder

Qualitatswein

0,751
5,2 Rz

1,0L
5,2 Rz

0,75l
1,2RZ

0,75l
5,4 RZ

0,75l
4,7Rz

0,75l
8,5 Rz

0,75l
7,8 Rz

0,75l
11,7 RZ

0,75l

7,5RZ

0,75l
12,7 RZ

0,75l

15,3RZ

8,50 €
6,9 S

5,90 €
69 S

6,90 €
50 S

8,00 €
48S

7,00 €
56 S
8,00 €

57S

8,00 €
6,95

8,00 €
595

8,00 €

57S

8,00 €
565

8,00 €

5058

62

63

11

13

20

67

69

70

2023

2020

2020

2021

2023

2023

2021

2022

2022

Riesling

Riesling trocken
Qualitatswein

Riesling trocken
Spatlese

Riesling feinherb
Spatlese

Riesling feinherb
Qualitatswein

Riesling feinherb
WilliNR 3

sui

Studentenkrug
Qualitatswein

Riesling
Spatlese

Riesling
Spéatlese Retzgrub

Riesling
Auslese

Goldene Kammerpreismiinze

0,751
3,0Rz

0,75l
7,9 Rz

0,75l
23,8Rz

0,75l
19,6 Rz

0,75l
17,8 Rz

10L
48,6 RZ

0,75l
51,5 Rz

0,751
68,4 Rz

0,75l
86,0 Rz

8,00 €
64 S

8,00 €
715
8,00 €
73S
7,50 €
825

8,00 €
615

6,90 €
6,05

8,50 €
87 S

9,00 €
7,6

12,00 €

815S

Rose
84 2023 Rose Spatburgunder

Qualitatswein
trocken

85 2023 Rose Spatburgunder

Qualitatswein
halbtrocken

0,751
6,5 Rz

0,75l
10,6 Rz

8,00 €
68 S

8,00 €
56 S

Winzersekt Flaschengarung

91 2023 Riesling 0,75l
Brut 10,7 Rz
92 2023 Riesling 0,75l
Trocken 23,0Rz
94 2022 Weisser 0,75l
Burgunder 10,4 Rz
93 2023 Rose Brut 0,75l
Spatburgunder 13,3 Rz
Rotwein
83 Dornfelder 0,75l
halbtrocken 15,7 Rz
87 2022 Spatburgunder 0,75l
Qualitatswein 5,4 Rz
89 Cuve Lara 0,751
Qualitatswein 6,3 Rz

10,90 €
6,5 S

10,50 €
728

10,50 €
54
10,90 €
535S

12,9
6,80 €

6,3 S

8,50 €
49s

8,00 €
73S
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